
 
 
 
 

Quality Service Since 1972 

 

WHO TO CALL AT LEVINSON & ASSOCIATES 

 
Marketing Support 

 
 

 
 

 
Cary Levinson- Ext.20 President 

carya@carylevinson.com 
Bill Levinson- Ext.16 Managing Partner 

bill@carylevinson.com  
Joseph Loughran-  Ext.11 Vice President 

joseph@carylevinson.com 
Josh Hoffman, Ext. 23 –Life & Annuity Brokerage Manager  

josh@carylevinson.com 
Debra Schulman, Ext. 17 –Marketing Assistant & LTC Support 

debra@carylevinson.com 
 

 
Case Managers 

(Your case manager will be assigned by the proposed insured’s first 
letter of his or her last name) 

Angela Centauro, Ext 21 (Insured’s last name) A-J 
angela@carylevinson.com 

Michelle Pena, Ext 14 Life, (Insured’s last name) K-N & LTC and Annuities 
michelle@carylevinson.com 

Amanda Montalvan Ext. 10-(Insured’s last name) O-Z & Impaired Risk Specialist 
amanda@carylevinson.com 

Heidi Levinson-Ext.12 –Case Manager Assistant 
heidi@carylevinson.com 

 
Licensing & Contracting 

 
Kristin Rodriguez , Ext.24- Licensing & Contracting Manager 

kristin@carylevinson.com 

 
Administration 

Ena Levinson-Office Manager/Accounting, Ext.15 
ena@carylevinson.com 

National Wholesaler Harry Horowitz 
harry@carylevinson.com 

 

 
Mailing Address 

Levinson & Associates, INC. 
5551 N. University Dr. Suite 201 

Coral Springs, Florida 33067 

 
Phone & Fax 

Toll Free: 800.375.2279 
Direct: 954.746.9531 
Fax: 954.746.9535 

 
Web Page 

www.carylevinson.com 
www.insprofessional.com 

www.yourfreecollegescholarship.com 
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